



WEB COPY



C.S.No.822 of 2017 & 252 of 2019

P.B.BALAJI, J.,

Post the matters before the
Additional Master I on 24.04.2024,
for continuation of trial. The trial
shall be completed on or before
30.06.2024.

17.04.2024
(2/2)

ata