



WEB COPY



CS.Nos.822/ 2017 & 252/2019

A.A.NAKKIRAN, J.

Learned counsel appearing on
either side are present.

2. All the plaintiffs in
C.S.No.822 of 2017 are directed
to appear before this court on
02.12.2024.

3. Post the suit on 02.12.2024.

gv

28.11.2024